
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 GIRLS  

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Streatham & Clapham VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 401   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 402   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 403   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 404   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 405   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

  Total of top 4 0.00 0.00   0.00 =12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 406 Jess Curtis 7.80 7.10 14.90   38    

 407 Mei Lim 8.20 7.25 15.45 = 27    

 408 Juston Sansom 7.80 7.30 15.10   36    

 409 Hannah Tang 8.30 8.20 16.50 = 15    

 410 Sophie Empson 8.20 9.20 17.40 = 2    

  Total of top 4 32.50 31.95   64.45 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 411 Tilly Williams 8.35 7.80 16.15 = 20    

 412 Beth Matthews 8.20 7.60 15.80   24    

 413 Florence Turner 7.90 8.70 16.60   13    

 414 Nina Lane 8.40 8.30 16.70   11    

 415 Izzy Reimann 8.50 8.35 16.85 = 7    

  Total of top 4 33.45 33.15   66.60 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Arnold Lodge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 416 Pravneet Dhesi 6.10 5.00 11.10 = 51    

 417 Nieve Miles-Hunt 5.60 5.50 11.10 = 51    

 418 Ellie McTernan 6.20 5.30 11.50   50    

 419 Anna Raybone 6.30 5.60 11.90   49    

 420 Evarose Ancill-Griffiths 7.15 7.00 14.15   44    

  Total of top 4 25.75 23.40   49.15 10 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 421 Charlotte Gowers 8.20 7.95 16.15 = 20    

 422 Grace Wilkinson 7.80 8.30 16.10 = 22    

 423 Sophie Brogden 7.60 7.70 15.30 = 30    

 424 Gisele Booth-Clibborn 7.75 7.50 15.25   32    

 425 Amelia Howie 7.95 7.25 15.20 = 33    

  Total of top 4 31.70 31.45   63.15 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 426 Jasmine Lampert 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 427 Kiera Dorrian 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 428 Daisy Baker 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 429 Annabelle Austen 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 430 Tilly Anson 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

  Total of top 4 0.00 0.00   0.00 =12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 431 Eliza Cripwell 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

 432 Jasmine Foulkes 7.70 7.15 14.85 = 39    

 433 Olivia Armstrong 7.80 7.65 15.45 = 27    

 434 Elena Evans Small 7.55 7.05 14.60 = 42    

 435 Kassidy Evans 7.65 6.05 13.70   46    

  Total of top 4     27.90   27.90 11 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 436 Daisy Fox 8.40 9.00 17.40 = 2    

 437 Hannah Forrester 8.40 8.75 17.15   4    

 438 Elysee Mordel 8.90 9.00 17.90   1    

 439 Rachel Harte 8.05 8.30 16.35   19    

 440 Isabella Plant 8.60 7.85 16.45   17    

  Total of top 4 34.30 35.05   69.35 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen's & St Katharine's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 441 Amelia Baker 7.55 7.75 15.30 = 30    

 442 Jasmine Stanmore 7.45 7.35 14.80   41    

 443 Talia Roche 8.40 8.60 17.00   5    

 444 Hannah Peterson 8.20 8.60 16.80   10    

 445   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

  Total of top 4 31.60 32.30   63.90 5 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 446 Maddie Dean  8.15 7.95 16.10 = 22    

 447 Kirsten Littleford 8.05 8.80 16.85 = 7    

 448 Claudia Spanier 7.60 5.00 12.60 = 47    

 449 Elizabeth Menen  7.90 7.10 15.00   37    

 450   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 53    

  Total of top 4 31.70 28.85   60.55 =8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 451 Ruby Prokopiou 7.60 7.00 14.60 = 42    

 452 Aurelia Paa-Kerner 7.35 7.85 15.20 = 33    

 453 Anna Georgiou 7.85 7.60 15.45 = 27    

 454 Alicia Bushell 7.75 7.80 15.55   26    

 455 Hallie Sharif 7.60 8.05 15.65   25    

  Total of top 4 30.80 31.30   62.10 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 456 Eden Honnor 7.70 8.70 16.40   18    

 457 Molly Gilmore 7.50 7.70 15.20 = 33    

 458 Olivia Davies 6.65 5.95 12.60 = 47    

 459 Martha Grist 7.60 6.50 14.10   45    

 460 Alessia Stefanutti 8.20 6.65 14.85 = 39    

  Total of top 4 31.00 29.55   60.55 =8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 461 Anna Scheiner 8.15 8.40 16.55   14    

 462 Georgie Ginbey 8.30 8.35 16.65   12    

 463 Anna Kelly 8.30 8.60 16.90   6    

 464 Anabelle Crickmore 8.10 8.75 16.85 = 7    

 465 Manon Rees-Young 8.25 8.25 16.50 = 15    

  Total of top 4 33.00 34.10   67.10 2 

 

UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

438 Elysee Mordel Stamford 17.90   1 

410 Sophie Empson North London Collegiate 17.40 = 2 

436 Daisy Fox Stamford 17.40 = 2 

437 Hannah Forrester Stamford 17.15   4 

443 Talia Roche St Helen's & St Katharine's 17.00   5 

463 Anna Kelly Holmewood House 16.90   6 

415 Izzy Reimann St Faith's 16.85 = 7 



447 Kirsten Littleford Queenswood 16.85 = 7 

464 Anabelle Crickmore Holmewood House 16.85 = 7 

444 Hannah Peterson St Helen's & St Katharine's 16.80   10 

414 Nina Lane St Faith's 16.70   11 

462 Georgie Ginbey Holmewood House 16.65   12 

413 Florence Turner St Faith's 16.60   13 

461 Anna Scheiner Holmewood House 16.55   14 

409 Hannah Tang North London Collegiate 16.50 = 15 

465 Manon Rees-Young Holmewood House 16.50 = 15 

440 Isabella Plant Stamford 16.45   17 

456 Eden Honnor Claremont Fan Court 16.40   18 

439 Rachel Harte Stamford 16.35   19 

411 Tilly Williams St Faith's 16.15 = 20 

421 Charlotte Gowers Wycombe Abbey 16.15 = 20 

422 Grace Wilkinson Wycombe Abbey 16.10 = 22 

446 Maddie Dean  Queenswood 16.10 = 22 

412 Beth Matthews St Faith's 15.80   24 

455 Hallie Sharif St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.65   25 

454 Alicia Bushell St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.55   26 

407 Mei Lim North London Collegiate 15.45 = 27 

433 Olivia Armstrong Haberdashers', Monmouth 15.45 = 27 

453 Anna Georgiou St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.45 = 27 

423 Sophie Brogden Wycombe Abbey 15.30 = 30 

441 Amelia Baker St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.30 = 30 

424 Gisele Booth-Clibborn Wycombe Abbey 15.25   32 

425 Amelia Howie Wycombe Abbey 15.20 = 33 

452 Aurelia Paa-Kerner St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.20 = 33 

457 Molly Gilmore Claremont Fan Court 15.20 = 33 

408 Juston Sansom North London Collegiate 15.10   36 

449 Elizabeth Menen  Queenswood 15.00   37 

406 Jess Curtis North London Collegiate 14.90   38 

432 Jasmine Foulkes Haberdashers', Monmouth 14.85 = 39 

460 Alessia Stefanutti Claremont Fan Court 14.85 = 39 

442 Jasmine Stanmore St Helen's & St Katharine's 14.80   41 

434 Elena Evans Small Haberdashers', Monmouth 14.60 = 42 

451 Ruby Prokopiou St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 14.60 = 42 

420 Evarose Ancill-Griffiths Arnold Lodge 14.15   44 

459 Martha Grist Claremont Fan Court 14.10   45 

435 Kassidy Evans Haberdashers', Monmouth 13.70   46 

458 Olivia Davies Claremont Fan Court 12.60 = 47 

448 Claudia Spanier Queenswood 12.60 = 47 

419 Anna Raybone Arnold Lodge 11.90   49 

418 Ellie McTernan Arnold Lodge 11.50   50 

416 Pravneet Dhesi Arnold Lodge 11.10 = 51 

417 Nieve Miles-Hunt Arnold Lodge 11.10 = 51 

401   Streatham & Clapham 0.00 = 53 

402   Streatham & Clapham 0.00 = 53 

403   Streatham & Clapham 0.00 = 53 

404   Streatham & Clapham 0.00 = 53 

405   Streatham & Clapham 0.00 = 53 



426 Jasmine Lampert Port Regis 0.00 = 53 

427 Kiera Dorrian Port Regis 0.00 = 53 

428 Daisy Baker Port Regis 0.00 = 53 

429 Annabelle Austen Port Regis 0.00 = 53 

430 Tilly Anson Port Regis 0.00 = 53 

431 Eliza Cripwell Haberdashers', Monmouth 0.00 = 53 

445   St Helen's & St Katharine's 0.00 = 53 

450   Queenswood 0.00 = 53 

 

 

Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Stamford 69.35   1 

Holmewood House 67.10   2 

St Faith's 66.60   3 

North London Collegiate 64.45   4 

St Helen's & St Katharine's 63.90   5 

Wycombe Abbey 63.15   6 

St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 62.10   7 

Claremont Fan Court 60.55 = 8 

Queenswood 60.55 = 8 

Arnold Lodge 49.15   10 

Haberdashers', Monmouth 27.90   11 

Streatham & Clapham 0.00 = 12 

Port Regis 0.00 = 12 

 


